MAJOR GOALS OF THE PENNSYLVANIA STATE TAX COLLECTORS' ASSOCIATION FOR THE BENEFIT OF ITS MEMBERS ARE:

- To keep abreast of current laws and pending legislation that affects tax collectors.
- To offer educational opportunities to improve its members' skills in the service to taxpayers.
- To provide member services, which will make Tax Collectors' jobs easier and more efficient.
- To demonstrate honesty and integrity and, by example, add to the prestige and trust in the office.
- To make available benefits which will save money for members and help insure the health and welfare to Tax Collectors, their families and their employees.
- To conduct annual conventions, in October, to provide the tax collector with workshops, seminars, and speakers that will benefit the members in the collection of taxes.
- To provide periodic newsletters to keep the members abreast of news and changes that affect the office of the Tax Collector.

An occupational group is only as strong as the power its members can collectively wield among those who influence their profession.

BENEFITS OF BECOMING AN ASSOCIATE MEMBER

- Access to our member group services such as:
 - Long Term Care Insurance Retirement Planning
- Dental and Vision care programs
- Periodic newsletter
- PSTCA Convention discount

Business Sponsors also receive

Recognition in our convention booklet, as a supporting organization and your Business is authorized to advertise their membership to our association, in their Advertising materials.

ELIGIBLE MEMBERS

- Any person interested in supporting the office of tax collector
- Any business affiliated with the collection of real estate taxes

To join the PSTCA as an Associate or Business Sponsor member, please complete this form and send with a check to:

PSTCA

P.O. Box 375, Boiling Springs, PA 17007 Email: treasurer@pstca.org
Check One: Date:
Associate Member \$30.00 Business Sponsor \$200.00
Other (please designate)
[] Legal Defense Fund \$
[] Four Diamonds Fund \$
Name
Title/Business Name
Municipality (if applicable)
County
Address
City
State ZIP
Phone: ()
Fax: ()

Email:

PSTCA ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

ABOUT PSTCA

The Pennsylvania State Tax Collectors' Association, Inc. is committed to furthering the profession of real estate tax collection.

The PSTCA represents the 2,500 elected tax collector positions in Pennsylvania.

The PSTCA advocates for all real estate tax collectors in Harrisburg and beyond.

Our mission:

- To unite in a common group, all collectors of Real Estate and other taxes.
- To provide a means for dissemination of information and education on assessment and tax collecting practices.
- To engage in publishing constructive reports; to cooperate with others interested in assessments and taxation.

The greater the number of members of the Pennsylvania State Tax Collectors' Association, Inc., the greater the ability to accomplish the members' professional goals.

WE CAN ACHIEVE FAR MORE AS A GROUP THAN AS INDIVIDUALS.

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR ASSOCIATION

www.pstca.org

Pennsylvania State Tax Collectors' Association, Inc.

Michael Radakovich, President

P.O. Box 485 Manor, PA 15665 724-864-2568 phone President@pstca.org



PSTCA

JOIN THE PSTCA AS AN ASSOCIATE OR BUSINESS SPONSOR MEMBER